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s 10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

+ K X

19.
20.
21.
22,
23¢
24,
25.
26.
27.
+ 28.

S (oo

Nombre

ALVAREZ MIRANDA, Calixto
ARBULU AGUILERA, Elba E.
BARRAZA BARRAZA, Nelson G.
BECERRA SCHWARTZ, Otto
CARRASCO CARRASCO, ILuis M.
CARCAMO VARGAS, Nelly del C.
CORNEJO BARAHONA, Mario A.
CORTES BODB, Juan Carlos
CARVAJAL CAMPUSANO, Dolores
CORTES PEREZ, Rodolfo
COTRENA COTRENA, Godofredo
CORDERO AVAIOS, Enrique A.
CISTERNAS LAGOS, Luis A.
CARCAMO MORALES, Jogé H.(D. 528)
CHAU MACHUCA, Gerfidn

CHARO SALAZAR, Marcial R.
DANIELS MORALES, Andrés

DE TORO ALBXANDER, Alfredo R.
DURNEY SEPULVEDA, Juan

ESPOZ ZELATA, José (D. 297)
FERRADA MENARES, Jorge

FRIAS LILIO, Bduardo Radl
GARGIA REJAS, Ana Marfa
SARRIDO MENDOZA, Osvaldo
GUIKBL PARRA, Iumis Alberto
GONZALEZ DIAZ, Angel G.
HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA, Jorge Iuis
HORMAZAVAL ROZAS, Vietor

FASIC L EGAL

Gran Bretafia

Bélgica

Estados Unidoes

Estados Unidos/Béleica
Gran Bretafla

Repiblica Fedefal Alemana
Gran Bretafia/EE.UU,

Gran Eretafia

Holanda

Gran Bretafia

Bélgica

Gran Bretafia

Gran Bretafia

Repdblica Federal Alemana
Suecia

Suiza

Repiblica Federal Alemana
Suecia

Gran Bretafia

Bstados Unidos

Austria

Estados Unidos

Gran Bretafia

Gran Bretafia

Luxemburgo

Canadd

Noruega /Bélgica

Noruega /Rumania,



+ 29. JERIA SEPULVEDA, Nelson Francia
+ 30. JARA CASTRO, Oscar Canadd
31. LAVIN CIFUENTES, José Gran Bretafia
X 32. LUNA S070, Leopoldo A. Francia, Alemania Federal
"+ 33. MORENO BURGOS, Roberto Gerardo Cuba
34. HMBZA VIVANCO, Juan Antonio Gran Bretaila
)\/ 35. MARIN PUEBLA, Nolberto Canadd
36. MANSILLA HERNANDEZ, José R. Gran Bretafia
% 37. MORALES MARINO, Luis E. Gran Bretafia
38. MOLFINQUEO CAYUFILO, Victor Suiza
39, MORGADO MORGADO, Cosme Gmo. Gran Bretalla
40. NAVARRO AVILA, Farid Gran Bretafia
41. NAIM MUNOZ, José Gran Bretafia
42. NAVARRETE BSPINOZA, Juan C. Gran Bretafia
43, ORMENO SALAZAR, Héctor Gran Bretafia
44. PALMA MARIN, Héctor Ernesto Gran Bretafia
X 45. PACHECO QUIROZ, Herndn Fréncia
+ 46, PARRA GONZALEZ, Francisco H. France ,Gran Bretafia, Canadd
+ 47. PINCHEIRA LLANOS, Luis P. Bélgica
+ 48. QUIJADA ORTIZ, Luis Alberto Bélgica, Suecia
4@ 49. ROJAS CUELIAR(Dscar E. Gran Bretafia
50. ROJAS VASQUEZ, Sergio Repiblica Federal Alemana
+ 51. RUZ zARARTU, Ricardo Suecia
X+ 52. SOTOMAYOR \BANTANDER, Gmo. Bélgica, Gran Bretafia
53. SAPJAINS MODRIGUBZ, Roberto Gran Bretafia
+ 54. 80F0 BUSTOS, Oscar Enrigue Holanda
+ 55. / SEPULVEDA ROBLES, Juan A. Suiza
X 56. SANTANA CARDO, Pedro luis Suecia
5%, VERGARA MENESES, Radl Bélgica, Gran Bretafia
58. VILLAVELLA ARAUJO, Arturo Cuba
+ Reconsiderados
GONZALEZ BARRIENTOS, Orlando Gran Bretafia
mom/28.2.77 %6 Coner FAR(C LECHL




